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Year:

2013

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

LONG BEACH, CA

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

$2,296,665

Funding by Program
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Program Funds Status
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Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
NSP1
NSP2
NSP3

Drawn**
$12,047,129.83
$1,634,211.77
$1,218,857.85
$9,047,616.95
$4,689,368.37
$21,505,143.30
$1,551,083.69

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$6,702,783.66
$4,333,473.20
$490,114.68
$0.00
$3,757,627.87
$5,213,866.09
$596,209.81

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$1,238,749.51
$4,204,261.80

$0.17

$0.00
($3,376,686.24)
($4,469,029.39)
($579,358.50)

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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